
Parent Coordination Network Fall 2018 

Region 1 – Edinburg 
Elizabeth Alvarez 
(956) 984-6176 
ealvarez@esc1.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 2 – Corpus Christi 
Mari Garza 
(361) 561-8539 
maricela.garza@esc2.us 
 
 

Region 3 – Victoria 
Amy Shedd 
(361) 573-0731 
ashedd@esc3.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 4 – Houston 
Susan Parker 
(713) 744-6398 
sdparker@esc4.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 5 – Beaumont 
David Ochoa 
(409) 951-1704 
dochoa@esc5.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 6 – Huntsville 

Pam Bumpass 
(936) 435-8249 
pbumpass@esc6.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 7 – Kilgore 

Donna Holt 
(903) 988-6896  
dholt@esc7.net 
WEBPAGE 
 

Region 8 – Mt. Pleasant 
Vicki Brantley 
(903) 572-8551 
vbrantley@reg8.net 
 

 

Region 9 – Wichita Falls 
Paula Perkins 
(940) 322-6928 
paula.perkins@esc9.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 10 – Richardson 
Dr. Pamela Baker 
(972) 348-1654 
pamela.baker@region10.org 
WEBPAGE 

Region 11 – White Settlement 
Brenda Cupps 
(817) 740-7577 
bcupps@esc11.net 
 
 

Region 12 – Waco 
Teresa Chavez 
(254) 297-1134 
tchavez@esc12.net 
 
 

 

Region 13 – Austin 
Ann Jinkins 
(512) 919-5207 
ann.jinkins@esc13.txed.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 14 – Abilene 
Angi Thomas 
(325) 675-8676 
athomas@esc14.net 
WEBPAGE 
 
Region 15 – San Angelo 
Jam Page 
(325) 481-4054 
jam.page@esc15.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 16 – Amarillo 
Crissy McDaniel 
(806) 677-5198 
crissy.mcdaniel@esc16.net 
 
 

Region 17 – Lubbock 
L’Rae Watson 
(806) 281-5804 
lwatson@esc17.net 

 
Region 18 – Midland 
Desiree Caddell 
(432) 561-4338 
dcaddell@esc18.net 
WEBPAGE 

 

Region 19 – El Paso 
Angela Owens 
(915) 780-5091 
avowens@esc19.net 
WEBPAGE 

 
Region 20 – San Antonio 
Kimberly Baumgardner 
(210) 370-5431 
kimberly.baumgardner@esc20.net 
WEBPAGE 
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